ARTICLE 13

COUNCIL STRATEGIES, HIGH LEVEL DOCUMENTS

AND SERVICE PLANS AS AT MAY 2025

Strategy

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Risk Management Strategy
Medium-Term Financial Plan

Treasury Management Code of Practice
Business Continuity Plan

Asset Management Plan

Town Council Service Delivery Plan
Sports Complex Service Plan

Works and Environment Section Service Plan
Finance Section Service Plan
Pre-School Service Plan

Golf Complex Service Plan

Local Code of Governance

Health and Safety Policy

Last Review Date
March 2021

September 2024
September 2020

April 2018

June 2018

April 2024. Update due.
April 2024. Update due.
July 2024. Update due.
April 2025.

April 2024. Update due.
June 2024

September 2015

Ongoing Updates
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